Callsign

KZMT
KZMT
KXLB

KSNA

State

MT
MT
MT

Full Spacing Table Section 73.207 Compliance
Proposed NEW, Lima, MT (FIN: 198810)

City

HELENA
HELENA
LIVINGSTON
IDAHO FALLS

Channel

266
266
264
264

10/8/2015
ERP Class
(W)

4000 C
90500 C
94000 C1

100000 C1

Status

LIC
LIC
LIC
LIC

Distance
(km)

197.46
208.02
181.94
189.59

Sep
(km)

209
209
177
177

Clr
(km)

-11.5

4.9
12.6



